
 

Date Training Title Event ID# Time Location  

Tuesday, August 2 First Aid/CPR/AED 
email kacanfora@ccrnj.org 

or call to register 
5:30 - 8:30pm Child Care Resources 

Monday, August 8 Understanding the ITERS Tool 132384 6:30- 8:30pm Child Care Resources 

Tuesday, August 9 GNJK Meet and Greet 132385 6:30-7:30pm Child Care Resources 

Thursday, August 9 FCC ONLY - FCC and the Child with Special Needs 132386 6:30-8:30pm Child Care Resources 

Tuesday, August 16 First Aid/CPR/AED 
email kacanfora@ccrnj.org 

or call to register 
5:30 - 8:30pm Child Care Resources 

Tuesday, August 16  GNJK Environment Rating Scale Support 132387 6:30-8:30pm Zoom 

Tuesday, August 16 FCC/FFN Orientation 
contact Eduardo Magliulo 

@ ext 125 to register 
12:00 - 2:30pm Child Care Resources 

Wednesday, August 17 Director's Corner 132389 12:00 - 1:00pm Zoom 

Wednesday, August 17 Culture, People & Me: Working with Diverse People 132749 6:30-8:30pm Zoom 

Thursday, August 18 FCC ONLY - Parental Resilience 132391 6:30 - 8:30pm Zoom 

Monday, August 22 Strengthening Families Protective Framework 132393 6:30 - 8:30pm Child Care Resources 

Monday, August 22 Teacher's Corner 132748 6:30-7:30pm Zoom 

Tuesday, August 23 Infant and Toddler Support 132404 6:30 - 8:30pm Zoom 

Wednesday, August 24 
Set Up for Success: Rethinking Your Classroom Manage-

ment Strategies 
132528 6:30-8:30pm Zoom 

Thursday, August 25 GNJK Information Meeting 132406 1:30-2:30pm Zoom 

Monday, August 29 
Sign Language: A Helpful Communication Tool for  Infants 

and Toddlers 
132527 6:30-8:30pm Zoom 

Tuesday, August 30 FCC/FFN Orientation 
contact Eduardo Magliulo 

@ ext 125 to register 
5:00 - 7:30pm Child Care Resources 

Tuesday, August 30 
Using Play to Support Children's Emotional Self-

Regulation through Challenging Tasks 
132747 6:30-8:30pm Zoom 

August workshops with Child Care Resources 

Register on NJCCIS.com  

3301C Route 66  

Neptune, NJ 07754  

732-918-9901   www.ccrnj.org       

http://www.ccrnj.org/

